## B16000000243

(Re	questor's Name)	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<b>-</b> /	
(Ad	dress)	
bA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	,



18 JUN 28 PM I: 41 JUNA OF CORRATIONS JAVISION OF CORRORATIONS TALL ANALSSEE I OR II ALL

FILED

K. SALY JUL - 9 2018



## CT Corp.

## 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 06/28/2018

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	Blue Lakes Limited Partnership	
Document #:		
Order #:	11048058	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy:	
Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:



Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 52,50
<u>Kei</u>	(Thank you!)

. .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 29, 2018

CT CORP

SUBJECT: BLUE LAKES VILLAGE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: B1600000243



We have received your document for BLUE LAKES VILLAGE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Any partner or agent of a partnership that is a legal or other commercial entity, and not an individual, must be organized or otherwise registered and maintain an active status with the Florida Department of State. It cannot be dissolved, revoked, canceled or withdrawn.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 618A00013534

	COV	ER LETTER	
TO: Registratio Division o	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:	•	e Lakes Limited Partners)	nip
	Name of Foreign Limited	Partnership or Limited Lia	bility Limited Partnership
The enclosed ame	ndment and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concern	ing this matter to:	
	Laura Proniuk		
	Contact Person	<u> </u>	
	The Stronach Group		
	Firm/Company		
	455 Magna Drive		
	Address		
Au	rora, Ontario Canada L4G 7	A9	
	City, State and Zip Code		
	a.proniuk@stronachgroup.c		
E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual	report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this m	atter, please call:	
Lat	ira Proniuk	at (905)	726-7082
Name of C	ontact Person	Area Code and Day	ytime Telephone Number
	c for the following amo	unt:	
Enclosed is a check			
	and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	Centified Copy, and Certificate of Status
<b>\$52.50</b> Filing Fee	and Certificate of Status SS:	and Certified Copy MAILING	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status CADDRESS:
<b>\$52.50 Filing Fee</b> <b>STREET ADDRE</b> Registration Sectio	and Certificate of Status SS: n	and Certified Copy MAILING Registratio	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status GADDRESS: n Section
<b>\$52.50 Filing Fee</b> <b>STREET ADDRE</b> Registration Section Division of Corpor	and Certificate of Status SS: n	and Certified Copy MAILING Registratio Division of	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status GADDRESS: n Section f Corporations
<b>\$52.50 Filing Fee</b> <b>STREET ADDRE</b> Registration Sectio	and Certificate of Status SS: n ations	and Certified Copy MAILING Registratio Division of P. O. Box (	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status GADDRESS: n Section f Corporations

i

1

. .

i

i

!

			<b>LED</b>
			FILED 18 JUN 28 AM I
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
AMEND	MENT TO CEI	RTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR	AM I
		TED PARTNERSHIP OR Y LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
1. The name of the limite appears on the records of	the Florida Dep	r limited liability limited partnership as it partment of State is: IMITED PARTNERSHIP	
2. The jurisdiction of its f	formation is:	Delaware	
3. The date the entity was	s authorized to t	ransact business in Florida is: <u>Novemb</u>	<u>er 9,</u> 2016
A TE day and a low of the second seco		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnership	the new name:	f the limited partnership or limited liability Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.	<i>p</i>
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner:	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner:	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	
limited partnership, enter Acceptable Limited Partnershi, Acceptable Limited Liability Li or LLLP. 5. If the amendment chan each general partner: <u>Name:</u>	the new name: p suffixes: Limited imited Partnership :	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L. partner(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u> <u>455 Magna Drive</u>	

Page 1 of 2

Company of the surgery of the surgery of

· · ·

1

1

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

FILED

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:

The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature of a general partner:

Blue Lakes Limited Partnership

Typed or printed name:

/s/Frank Stronach, President of ADENA FARMS LLC, its GP

Filing Fce:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BLUE LAKES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN



Page 1



Hitty W. Bullech, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202971412 Date: 06-27-18

6193851 8300

· . · .

SR# 20185402598 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml